Made in the U.S.A.
OilEater.com
● UNIVERSAL PADS
● OIL ONLY PADS
● SOCKS & BOOMS
Cleaning Made Better
for 30+ YEARS

WATER!
OIL ONLY PADS & ROLLS
DESIGNED TO PROTECT OUR ENVIRONMENT 3
4
ABSORBENT PADS & ROLLS
SPECIFICATIONS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION / SIZE
PADS /
CASE
CASE /
PALLET
CASE
WEIGHT
ABSORPTION VOLUME
IN GALLONS
AOA-BPL200-GREY 15” x 18” Grey Universal - Light 200 36 13 lbs. 29 Gallons / Case
AOA-BPM100-GREY 15” x 18” Grey Universal - Medium 100 42 10 lbs. 26 Gallons / Case
AOA-FPM100-GREY 15” x 18” Grey Universal - Medium 100 42 10 lbs. 26 Gallons / Case
AOA-FPH100-GREY 15” x 18” Grey Universal - Heavy 100 36 11 lbs. 28 Gallons / Case
AOA-BPL200-WHITE 15” x 18” White Oil Only - Light 200 36 13 lbs. 31 Gallons / Case
AOA-BPH100-WHITE 15” x 18” White Oil Only - Medium 100 36 11 lbs. 37 Gallons / Case
AOA-FPH100-WHITE 15” x 18” White Oil Only - Heavy 100 36 11 lbs. 37 Gallons / Case
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION / SIZE
PADS /
ROLL
ROLLS /
PALLET
ROLL
WEIGHT
ABSORPTION VOLUME
IN GALLONS
AOA-BRM200-GREY 30” x 150’ Grey Universal - Medium 200 27 22 lbs. 52 Gallons / Roll
AOA-FRH200-GREY 30” x 150’ Grey Universal - Heavy 200 24 24 lbs. 56 Gallons / Roll
AOA-FRH200-GREY-2PK 15” x 150’ Grey Universal - Heavy Split 200 24 24 lbs. 56 Gallons / Roll
AOA-FRH200-WHITE 30” x 150’ White Oil Only - Heavy 200 24 22 lbs. 56 Gallons / Roll
AOA-FRH200-WHITE-2PK 15” x 150’ White Oil Only - Heavy Split 200 24 24 lbs. 56 Gallons / Roll
OIL EATER® ABSORBENT PADS SPECIFICATIONS
OIL EATER® ABSORBENT ROLLS SPECIFICATIONS
UNIVERSAL SONIC BONDED PADS
UNIVERSAL SONIC BONDED ROLLS

tools covered in oil & grease
•  VERSATILE: Clean tools, parts & messes. Keep handy for other
protection like tool benches, oil changes, pet care & floor care
OIL EATER® ABSORBENT DRUM TOP PADS
Oil Eater® Drum Top Pads are made of the highest-quality
polypropylene fibers. They are designed to fit a 50-gallon
drum top perfectly, and have pre-cut circles for both fill
and breather holes.
MADE OF
100%  RECYCLED
MATERIALS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION / SIZE NUMBER / CASE CASE WEIGHT
ABSORPTION VOLUME
IN GALLONS
AOA-TUFFRUG-GREY Grey Tuff Rug - Heavy / 36” x 150’ 1 48 lbs. 50 Gallons / Case
AOA-NDRUMPAD-22 Drum Top Absorbent Pad / 22” Dia. 25 5 lbs. 7.5 Gallons / Case
AOA-BPL006-GREY 15” x 18” Grey Universal - Light (6-Pack) 6 6  lbs. 5 Gallons / Case
AOA-BPL006-WHITE 15” x 18” White Oil Only - Light (6-Pack) 6 6 lbs. 5.5 Gallons / Case
OIL EATER® SPECIALTY MATS & PADS SPECIFICATIONS
EACH